NORSE

Product data sheet

NORSE DENMARK APS

Smedevej 16C

7430 lkast, Danmark

NORSE Regnar Rain Set Yellow

Product name: NORSE Regnar Rain Set Yellow

Model number: 450035

Product type: Rain set, consisting of shorts and jacket

Category: |
Material:

Prepacking:

OEKO TEX® STANDARD 100 EN ISO 20471:2013 + A1:2016
24,HCN.14601 Hohenstein HTTI

STA.?I DARD

Item number

45002507
45002508
45002509
45002510
45002511
45002512
45002513

IE Do not tumble dry

K Do not bleach

Wash at maximum 40 °C

C€ Cat.ll

Roll: 1 pcs.

Product data

Size

XL

XXL
3XL
4XL

ZXZ Do not dry clean
& Do not iron

40% PU 190g/m?2 coating and 60% Polyester
KRT: 10 pcs.
Approvals

4 EN 343:2019
@ )1( Protective clothing against rain

EN I1SO 13688:2013 + A1:2021

Protective clothing - general

requirements

EAN unit
5715460013259

5715460013266

5715460013273
5715460013280

5715460013297
5715460013303
5715460013310

Warnings

3 High visibility clothing

EAN Carton
5715460013464

5715460013471
5715460013488
5715460013495
5715460013501
5715460013518
5715460013525

Dispose of in accordance with applicable local waste

regulations.

Where municipal textile collection is available, rainwear can be

disposed of as textile waste. Alternatively, it should be disposed

of as residual waste.

Packaging should be disposed of separately in accordance with
applicable waste sorting requirements.



