

# NORSE®

## Product data sheet

NORSE DENMARK APS  
Smedevej 16C  
7430 Ikast, Danmark

### NORSE Regnar Rain Set Yellow

Product name: NORSE Regnar Rain Set Yellow

Model number: 450035

Product type: Rain set, consisting of shorts and jacket

Category: II

Material: 40% PU 190g/m2 coating and 60% Polyester

Prepacking: Roll: 1 pcs.

KRT: 10 pcs.



### Approvals



**EN 343:2019**  
4  
1  
X  
Protective clothing against rain



**EN ISO 13688:2013 + A1:2021**  
Protective clothing – general requirements



**OEKO TEX® STANDARD 100**  
24.HCN.14601 Hohenstein HTTI



**EN ISO 20471:2013 + A1:2016**  
3  
High visibility clothing

**CE cat . II**

### Product data

Item number	Size	EAN unit	EAN Carton
45002507	S	5715460013259	5715460013464
45002508	M	5715460013266	5715460013471
45002509	L	5715460013273	5715460013488
45002510	XL	5715460013280	5715460013495
45002511	XXL	5715460013297	5715460013501
45002512	3XL	5715460013303	5715460013518
45002513	4XL	5715460013310	5715460013525

### Warnings



Do not tumble dry



Do not dry clean



Do not bleach



Do not iron

Dispose of in accordance with applicable local waste regulations.

Where municipal textile collection is available, rainwear can be disposed of as textile waste. Alternatively, it should be disposed of as residual waste.

Wash at maximum 40 °C

Packaging should be disposed of separately in accordance with applicable waste sorting requirements.